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Ordine di partenza SHORT STIRRUP #12

337
281
289
296
168
49

296
337

AG FROST OLENA POP Alessandra Bianca
LF BIG WARRIOR SALATINO Irene
FROZEN SAILOR PEPPYS CONTI Benedetta

SLIDE N PEPPER GIOVENALI Cecilia
MISS OLENA TOO DI MUGNO Chiara
SPAT O FLASH TAMBURRINI Rebecca
SLIDE N PEPPER ORLANDI Giulia

AG FROST OLENA GIUGNO Alessia



